
20
NOTES:
1. All dimensions are in millimeters(inches).
2. Tolerance is ±0.25mm(0.01") unless otherwise noted.

90-CRUS72-MK PlAaGnI 826 raelcretaw 056 0061 20° spmaLetatSdiloSerutainimbuS
daeLdneB-Z

90-KCRUS72-MK PlAaGnI 536 raelcretaw 084 0041 20°

90-CES72-MK PlAaGnI 106 raelcretaw 0021 0002 20°

90-KCES72-MK PlAaGnI 106 raelcretaw 009 0081 20°

90-CYS72-MK PlAaGnI 885 raelcretaw 009 0051 20°

90-KCYS72-MK PlAaGnI 095 raelcretaw 056 0031 20°

90-CGM72-MK PlAaGnI 865 raelcretaw 082 006 20°

90-KCGC72-MK PlAaGnI 075 raelcretaw 011 004 20°

90-CGZ72-MK NaGnIlA 525 raelcretaw 0081 0033 20°

90-A-CGV72-MK NaGnI 525 raelcretaw 083 008 20°

90-Z-CGV72-MK NaGnI 535 raelcretaw 0033 0046 20°

90-D-CBQ72-MK NaGnIlA 074 raelcretaw 081 005 20°

90-A-CBP72-MK NaGnI 074 raelcretaw 011 052 20°

90-J-CBP72-MK NaGnI 074 raelcretaw 083 0001 20°

30-xxx72-MK 80-xxx72-MK 90-xxx72-MK
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80CRUS72-MK PlAaGnI 826 raelcretaw 056 0061 20° spmaLetatSdiloSerutainimbuS
daeLekoY

80-KCRUS72-MK PlAaGnI 536 raelcretaw 084 0041 20°

80-CES72-MK PlAaGnI 106 raelcretaw 0021 0002 20°

80-KCES72-MK PlAaGnI 106 raelcretaw 009 0081 20°

80-CYS72-MK PlAaGnI 885 raelcretaw 009 0051 20°

80-KCYS72-MK PlAaGnI 095 raelcretaw 056 0031 20°

80-CGM72-MK PlAaGnI 865 raelcretaw 082 006 20°

80-KCGC72-MK PlAaGnI 075 raelcretaw 011 004 20°

80-CGZ72-MK NaGnIlA 525 raelcretaw 0081 0033 20°

80-A-CGV72-MK NaGnI 525 raelcretaw 083 008 20°

80-Z-CGV72-MK NaGnI 535 raelcretaw 0033 0046 20°

80-D-CBQ72-MK NaGnIlA 074 raelcretaw 081 005 20°

80-A-CBP72-MK NaGnI 074 raelcretaw 011 052 20°

80-J-CBP72-MK NaGnI 074 raelcretaw 083 0001 20°

30-CRUS72-MK PlAaGnI 826 raelcretaw 056 0061 20° spmaLetatSdiloSerutainimbuS
daeLgniWlluG

30-KCRUS72-MK PlAaGnI 536 raelcretaw 084 0041 20°

30-CES72-MK PlAaGnI 106 raelcretaw 0021 0002 20°

30-KCES72-MK PlAaGnI 106 raelcretaw 009 0081 20°

30-CYS72-MK PlAaGnI 885 raelcretaw 009 0051 20°

30-KCYS72-MK PlAaGnI 095 raelcretaw 056 0031 20°

30-CGM72-MK PlAaGnI 865 raelcretaw 082 006 20°

30-KCGC72-MK PlAaGnI 075 raelcretaw 011 004 20°

30-CGZ72-MK NaGnIlA 525 raelcretaw 0081 0033 20°

30-A-CGV72-MK NaGnI 525 raelcretaw 083 008 20°

30-Z-CGV72-MK NaGnI 535 raelcretaw 0033 0046 20°

30-D-CBQ72-MK NaGnIlA 074 raelcretaw 081 005 20°

30-A-CBP72-MK NaGnI 074 raelcretaw 011 052 20°

30J-CBP72-MK NaGnI 074 raelcretaw 083 0001 20°

SURFACE MOUNT LED LAMPS


